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Month Date Day Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Phase 4 Pool Direct
September 30 Friday
October 1 Saturday
October 2 Sunday
October 3 Monday

October 4 Tuesday
October 5 Wednesday
October 6 Thursday
October 7 Friday
October 8 Saturday Choice Filling
October 9 Sunday Allotment Registration
October 10 Monday
October 11 Tuesday
October 12 Wednesday
October 13 Thursday
October 14 Friday Choice Filling
October 15 Saturday Allotment Registration
October 16 Sunday
October 17 Monday
October 18 Tuesday

UTTAR PRADESH B.Ed. JOINT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION : 2022-24
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COUNSELLING  SCHEDULE - 2022

Seat 
Confirmation 
Fee Payment

Seat 
Confirmation 
Fee Payment

As per eigibility 
and Guidelines

As per 
eigibility and 

Guidelines

State Rank From
State Rank To

Registration & 
Choice Filling 

Registration & 
Choice Filling 

Registration & 
Choice Filling October 18 Tuesday

October 19 Wednesday
October 20 Thursday Choice Filling
October 21 Friday Allotment Registration
October 22 Saturday
October 23 Sunday
October 24 Monday
October 25 Tuesday
October 26 Wednesday
October 27 Thursday Choice Filling
October 28 Friday Allotment
October 29 Saturday
October 30 Sunday
October 31 Monday
November 1 Tuesday
November 2 Wednesday
November 3 Thursday
November 4 Friday
November 5 Saturday
November 6 Sunday
November 7 Monday
November 8 Tuesday
November 9 Wednesday
November 10 Thursday
November 11 Friday Choice Filling
November 12 Saturday Allotment
November 13 Sunday
November 14 Monday
November 15 Tuesday
November 16 Wednesday
November 17 Thursday

Fee Payment

Seat 
Confirmation 
Fee Payment

Data 
Reconciliation

Data 

Choice Filling 

Seat 
Confirmation 
Fee Payment

Registration & 
Choice Filling 

Registration & 
Choice Filling      

(Pool Counselling)

Download 
Allotment Letter

November 17 Thursday
November 18 Friday
November 19 Saturday
November 20 Sunday
November 21 Monday
November 22 Tuesday
November 23 Wednesday
November 24 Thursday
November 25 Friday

Data 
Reconciliation

Direct 
Admission by 

College


